Mysnychenko Maryna Fedorivna

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Close associate
1985

Public Joint Stock Company Dnister Pumped Storage Power

Station, Member of the Audit Committee

Dec. 31, 2017
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Lunin Serhii Serhiiovych

Public Joint Stock Company Dnister Pumped
Storage Power Station , Chief Executive
Officer

Kalnichenko Valentyna Anatoliivna

Public Joint Stock Company Dnister Pumped
Storage Power Station , Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Drebot Svitlana Mykolaivna

Public Joint Stock Company Dnister Pumped
Storage Power Station , Head of the Audit
Committee

N

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

MiHicTepCcTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
3aXUCTy OOBKiNASA YKpaiHu
JlenapTaMeHT BHYTPILLHbOIO
ayanTy, 3aCTYMNHUK
HadvasibHUKa BioAiny ayanTty
nigNpPUEMCTB
e/IeKTPOeHEepreTUYHoro Ta
A0EepPHONPOMUCIOBOIr0
KoMMneKcy

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTnkmn Ta
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMNC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHn enapTamMeHT
BHYTPILLUHbLOr0 ayauTy,
3aCTYMHWK HavYalbHUKa
Bio4INY ayauTy NiAMNPUEMCTB
eJleKTPOeHepreTUu4yHoro Ta
A0EePHONPOMUCIIOBOIr0O
KoMMnJekcy

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMMNCIOBOCTI
YkpaiHn JenapTamMeHT
BHYTPILWHbLOrO ayaunTy,
3aCTYMHMK Ha4YalbHUKa
Bioainy ayouTy NianpueMCTB
eNleKTpoeHepreTn4Horo Ta
A0epHONPOMNCIIOBOrO
KOMIJieKcy

15 289,13

12 155,75

7 175,21


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df972d37-a55a-4579-a3c2-ebbb4cab830b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2ffc27d-4401-4e42-ad2e-a565f63adc1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce2dc3ef-a4cf-4b85-b66c-29cd85f602fc

2016 MiHiCTepCcTBO eHepreTukn Ta

[

BYTiJIbHOI MPOMNC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHn JenapTamMeHT
BHYTPILLHLOIr0 ayauTy,
3aCTYNHUK HaYaslbHMKa
BiOAiNy ayanTy NiANPUEMCTB
e/IeKTPOeHEepreTUYHoro Ta
A0EepPHONPOMUCIOBOIr0
KoMMneKcy

2 665,13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f8e74ed-7d87-4b33-935e-94886cbf9b64

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

3 500,00

4 000,00

2 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH 10 967,00
2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 39.8 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 39.8 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 39.8 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 39.8 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -
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CAREER:

Jan. 1, 2017 — till Dec. 31, 2017 Public Joint Stock Company
Dnister Pumped Storage Power
Station, Member of the Audit
Committee

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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